TESSERAMENTO PER FEDERAZIONE TERRITORIO GENOVA-
AREA METROPOLITANA - ESERCIZIO 2016

FEDERAZIONE

FEMCA

FLAEI

FILCA

FIM

FISTel

FAI

UGC

FP

CISL Medici
CISL Scuola
CISL Universita
FIR

FNS

FIT

FISASCAT
FIRST

SLP

FNP-CISL
FELSA
Frontalieri
Pre-ades.Anolf
Pre-ades.Sicet

Pre-ades. Ass. Giovani

Speciali
INPS Ust

TOTALE

TESSERE

849
143
3.397
4.049
649
115
40
3.670
121
2.329
51

32
143
6.377
4.503
1.758
1.252
22.575
461

1.479
930
302
286

55.511



